THE WHITNEY ANDERSEN SUPER FUND

Create Entries Report
For the period 01 July 2021 to 30 June 2022
Create Entries Financial Year Summary 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022
Total Profit
Income

Less Expense

Total Profit

Tax Summary
Fund Tax Rate
Total Profit
Less Permanent Differences
Less Timing Differences
Less Exempt Pension Income
Less Other Non Taxable Income
Less LIC Deductions
Add SMSF Non Deductible Expenses
Add Other Non Deductible Expenses
Add Total Franking/Foreign/TFN/FRW Credits
Less Realised Accounting Capital Gains
Less Accounting Trust Distributions
Less Tax Losses Deducted

Add SMSF Annual Return Rounding
Taxable Income

Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss

Profit/(Loss) Available for Allocation
Total Available Profit
Franking Credits
TEN Credits
Foreign Credits

FRW Credits
Total

Income Tax Expense Available for Allocation
Member Specific Income Tax

Tax Adjustments

Total Income Tax Expense Allocation

30/05/2023 11:58:41

Amount
(24,678.69)
74,496.70

(99,175.39)

Amount
15.00 %
(99,175.39)
39,394.55
0.00
2,243.00
(52,239.76)
0.00
20,906.00
0.00

0.00
(67,354.29)
401.65
0.00

0.54

(714.00)

0.00

Amount
(46,828.92)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(46,828.92)

Amount
(10.73)
(2,197.00)

(2,207.73)



Final Segment 1 from 01 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

Pool Name Unsegregated Pool
Total Profit
Income

Less Expense

Total Profit

Create Entries Summary
Fund Tax Rate
Total Profit
Less Permanent Differences
Less Timing Differences
Less Exempt Pension Income
Less Other Non Taxable Income
Add SMSF Non Deductible Expenses
Add Other Non Deductible Expenses
Add Total Franking/Foreign/TFN/FRW Credits
Less Realised Accounting Capital Gains
Less Accounting Trust Distributions
Less Tax Losses Deducted

Add Taxable Income Adjustment

Taxable Income

Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss

Member Weighted Balance Summary Weighting%
Brian Whitney(WHIBRIO0001P) 99.93
Brian Grant Whitney(WHIBRIO0002A) 0.07

Profit/(Loss) Available for Allocation
Total Available Profit

Franking Credits

TFN Credits
FRW Credits
Total
Allocation to Members Weighting%

Brian Whitney(WHIBRIO0001P) 99.93
Brian Grant Whitney(WHIBRIO0002A) 0.07

Accumulation Weighted Balance Summary Weighting%
Brian Whitney(WHIBRIO0001P) 0.00
Brian Grant Whitney(WHIBRIO0002A) 100.00

Income Tax Expense Available for Allocation
Member Specific Income Tax

Total Income Tax Expense Allocation

Allocation to Members Weighting%
Brian Whitney(WHIBRIO0001P) 0.00
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Amount
(24,678.69)
74,496.70

(99,175.39)

Amount
15.00 %
(99,175.39)
39,394.55
0.00
2,244.52
(52,239.76)
20,907.22
0.00

0.00
(67,354.29)
401.65
0.00
714.84

0.00

0.00

Amount
413,456.15

291.30

(46,828.92)
0.00
0.00
0.00

(46,828.92)

Amount
(46,796.14)

(32.78)

Amount
413,456.15

291.30

Amount

(10.73)

(2,207.73)

Amount
0.00



Allocation to Members Weighting% Amount
Brian Grant Whitney(WHIBRIO0O002A) 100.00 (2,207.73)

Calculation of daily member weighted balances

Brian Whitney (WHIBRIO0001P)

Member Balance

01/07/2021 50010 Opening Balance 442,587.55 442,587.55
01/07/2021 54160 Pensions Paid (101.87) (101.87)
14/07/2021 54160 Pensions Paid (4,333.00) (4,178.67)
13/08/2021 54160 Pensions Paid (4,333.00) (3,822.54)
07/09/2021 54160 Pensions Paid (1,000.00) (813.70)
14/09/2021 54160 Pensions Paid (4,333.00) (3,442.66)
23/09/2021 54160 Pensions Paid (2,400.00) (1,847.67)
14/10/2021 54160 Pensions Paid (4,333.00) (3,086.52)
12/11/2021 54160 Pensions Paid (4,333.00) (2,742.25)
14/12/2021 54160 Pensions Paid (4,333.00) (2,362.38)
14/01/2022 54160 Pensions Paid (4,333.00) (1,994.37)
14/02/2022 54160 Pensions Paid (4,333.00) (1,626.36)
14/03/2022 54160 Pensions Paid (4,333.00) (1,293.96)
14/04/2022 54160 Pensions Paid (4,333.00) (925.96)
13/05/2022 54160 Pensions Paid (4,333.00) (581.69)
03/06/2022 54160 Pensions Paid (1,200.00) (92.05)
09/06/2022 54160 Pensions Paid (480.00) (28.93)
14/06/2022 54160 Pensions Paid (4,333.00) (201.81)
30/06/2022 54160 Pensions Paid 4,375.85 11.99

Total Amount (Weighted) 413,456.15

Brian Grant Whitney (WHIBRIOO002A)

Member Balance

01/07/2021 50010 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00
25/10/2021 52420 Contributions 384.05 262.00
01/12/2021 52420 Contributions 21.05 12.23
01/12/2021 53800 Contributions Tax (3.16) (1.84)
21/01/2022 52420 Contributions 50.45 22.25
21/01/2022 53800 Contributions Tax (7.57) (3.34)

Total Amount (Weighted) 291.30

Calculation of Net Capital Gains

Capital gains from Unsegregated Pool 2,190.06
Capital gains from Unsegregated Pool - Collectables 0.00
Capital Gain Adjustment from prior segments 0.00
Realised Notional gains 0.00
Carried forward losses from prior years 0.00
Current year capital losses from Unsegregated Pool 69,544.34
Current year capital losses from Unsegregated Pool - Collectables 0.00
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Losses Applied

Total CGT Discount Applied

Capital Gain /(Losses carried forward)
CGT allocated in prior segments
Allocations of Net Capital Gains to Pools

Capital Gain Proportion - Unsegregated Pool (0/0)=100.00%
Foreign Tax Offset Calculations

Segment 01 July 2021 to 30 June 2022
Claimable FTO - Unsegregated Pool
Claimable FTO

Total Claimable Foreign Credits for the Year
Foreign Tax Offset (Label C1)
Applied/Claimed FTO

Allocations of Foreign Tax Offset to Members

Brian Whitney(WHIBRIOO001P) - 0.00 %
Brian Grant Whitney(WHIBRIO0002A) - 100.00 %

Total Foreign Tax Offset Allocated to Members

30/05/2023 11:58:41

2,190.06

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00



THE WHITNEY ANDERSEN SUPER FUND

Trial Balance
As at 30 June 2022

Last Year Code Account Name Units Debits Credits
$ $
23800 Distributions Received
(52.35) 23800/DFA0002AU1 Dimensional Two-Year Div Fixed Int 14.14
Trust
(1,405.96) 23800/DFA0028AU Dimensional Global Bond Trust 29.28
(59.96) 23800/DFA0100AU Dimensional Short Term Fixed Int Trust 17.18
(524.38) 23800/DFA0104AU Dimensional Aust Small Company 286.18
Trust
(557.63) 23800/DFA0106AU Dimensional Global Small Company
Trust
(174.39) 23800/DFA0108AU Dimensional 5 Year Diversified Fi Trust 54.87
24200 Contributions
24200/WHIBRIO0002A  (Contributions) Whitney, Brian Grant - 455.55
Accumulation
(6,188.16) 24700 Changes in Market Values of 27,959.74
Investments
25000 Interest Received
25000/00037 ATO - interest received 2.18
(29.36) 25000/Macquarie Cash Macquarie Cash Management Account 8.93
Manag
(4.28) 25000/NAB Alc #98- NAB Alc #98-994-9145 36.75
994-9145
(0.53) 25000/UBANK UBANK Savings Acoount
Savings Acoou
25600 National Rental Affordability Scheme 2,197.78
28000 Property Income
(13,744.80) 28000/DALYELLUP Lot 2, 18 Kambany Approach Dalyellup
WA
(370.22) 28100 Reimbursements Lot 2, 18 Kambany 178.21
Approach Dalyellup
30100 Accountancy Fees 3,630.00
30200 Administration Costs 145.00
30400 ATO Supervisory Levy 777.00
30700 Auditor's Remuneration 2,640.00
269.50 36200 Filing Fee
37500 Investment Expenses
5,038.97 37500/00017 Investment Expenses 8,179.36
37500/DALYELLUP Lot 2, 18 Kambany Approach Dalyellup 446.40
WA
1,390.53 38700 Legal Fees
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THE WHITNEY

ANDERSEN SUPER FUND

Trial Balance
As at 30 June 2022

Last Year Code Account Name Units Debits Credits
$ $
41600 Pensions Paid
54,146.00 41600/WHIBRIO0001P (Pensions Paid) Whitney, Brian - 52,802.02
Pension (Pension)
42500 Property Expense - Rental Expenses
42500/DALYELLUP Lot 2, 18 Kambany Approach Dalyellup 314.32
WA
42501 Rental Property Expenses
1,279.60 42501/00022 Body Corporate Levies 959.70
3,366.65 42501/00023 Rates 2,605.56
694.28 42501/00024 Repairs & Maintenance 1,997.34
1,889.91 42501/00025 Management & leasing fees
335.00 42501/00026 Insurance
48500 Income Tax Expense 2,197.00
(45,298.42) 49000 Profit/Loss Allocation Account 96,978.39
50010 Opening Balance
(485,717.83) 50010/WHIBRIO0O001P (Opening Balance) Whitney, Brian - 442,587.55
Pension (Pension)
52420 Contributions
52420/WHIBRIO0002A  (Contributions) Whitney, Brian Grant - 455.55
Accumulation
53100 Share of Profit/(Loss)
(11,015.72) 53100/WHIBRIO0001P (Share of Profit/(Loss)) Whitney, Brian - 46,796.14
Pension (Pension)
53100/WHIBRIO0002A  (Share of Profit/(Loss)) Whitney, Brian 32.78
Grant - Accumulation
53330 Income Tax
53330/WHIBRIO0002A  (Income Tax) Whitney, Brian Grant - 2,207.73
Accumulation
53800 Contributions Tax
53800/WHIBRIO0002A  (Contributions Tax) Whitney, Brian 10.73
Grant - Accumulation
54160 Pensions Paid
54,146.00 54160/WHIBRIO0001P (Pensions Paid) Whitney, Brian - 52,802.02
Pension (Pension)
60400 Bank Accounts
15,001.29 60400/Macquarie Cash Macquarie Cash Management Account 15,001.01
Manag
10,531.21 60400/NAB A/c #98- NAB A/c #98-994-9145 282,865.74
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THE WHITNEY ANDERSEN SUPER FUND

Trial Balance
As at 30 June 2022

Last Year Code Account Name Units Debits Credits
$ $
1,099.06 60400/NAB127457315 Cash at Bank - NAB Cheque 7.30
101.87 60400/UBANK UBANK Savings Acoount 0.00
Savings Acoou
61800 Distributions Receivable
7.40 61800/DFA0002AU1 Dimensional Two-Year Div Fixed Int 0.00
Trust
8.63 61800/DFA0100AU Dimensional Short Term Fixed Int Trust 0.00
135.07 61800/DFA0104AU Dimensional Aust Small Company 0.00
Trust
477.34 61800/DFA0106AU Dimensional Global Small Company 0.00
Trust
25.59 61800/DFA0108AU Dimensional 5 Year Diversified Fi Trust 0.00
704.00 64000 Formation Expenses 704.00
74700 Managed Investments (Australian)
7,435.36 74700/DFA0002AU1 Dimensional Two-Year Div Fixed Int 254.5558 2,498.41
Trust
42,401.13 74700/DFA0028AU Dimensional Global Bond Trust 1,790.6222 16,566.66
8,652.38 74700/DFA0100AU Dimensional Short Term Fixed Int Trust 315.4669 3,231.23
13,108.45 74700/DFA0104AU Dimensional Aust Small Company 248.2689 5,373.23
Trust
14,436.68 74700/DFA0106AU Dimensional Global Small Company 248.5149 6,665.77
Trust
25,5623.47 74700/DFA0108AU Dimensional 5 Year Diversified Fi Trust 1,093.5345 10,498.81
77200 Real Estate Properties ( Australian -
Residential)
300,000.00 77200/DALYELLUP Lot 2, 18 Kambany Approach Dalyellup 0.0000 0.00
WA
2,938.62 85000 Income Tax Payable/Refundable 2,197.00
547,707.27 547,707.27
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Current Year Profit/(Loss): (99,175.39)



THE WHITNEY ANDERSEN SUPER FUND

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
Distributions Received (23800)
Dimensional Two-Year Div Fixed Int Trust (DFA0002AU1)
08/10/2021 6.10 6.10 CR
11/01/2022 4.47 10.57 CR
08/04/2022 3.57 14.14 CR
14.14 14.14 CR
Dimensional Global Bond Trust (DFA0028AU)
08/10/2021 29.28 29.28 CR
29.28 29.28 CR
Dimensional Short Term Fixed Int Trust (DFA0100AU)
08/10/2021 7.20 7.20 CR
11/01/2022 5.53 12.73 CR
08/04/2022 4.45 17.18 CR
17.18 17.18 CR
Dimensional Aust Small Company Trust (DFA0104AU)
08/10/2021 124.50 124.50 CR
12/01/2022 19.94 144.44 CR
12/01/2022 51.81 196.25 CR
08/04/2022 89.93 286.18 CR
286.18 286.18 CR
Dimensional 5 Year Diversified Fi Trust (DFA0108AU)
08/10/2021 22.78 22.78 CR
11/01/2022 17.88 40.66 CR
12/04/2022 14.21 54.87 CR
54.87 54.87 CR
Contributions (24200)
(Contributions) Whitney, Brian Grant - Accumulation (WHIBRIO0O002A)
25/10/2021 LISA 384.05 384.05 CR
01/12/2021 Super Contribution from NAB back pay 21.05 405.10 CR
21/01/2022 Superchoice 50.45 455.55 CR
455.55 455,55 CR
Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)
Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)
26/07/2021 (DFAO0002AU) 1.27 1.27 DR
26/07/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 26/07/2021 1.13 0.14 DR
(DFA0002AU)
26/07/2021 (DFA0028AU) 16.25 16.39 DR
26/07/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 26/07/2021 35.86 19.47 CR
(DFA0028AU)
26/07/2021 (DFA0100AU) 1.34 18.13 CR
26/07/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 26/07/2021 1.07 19.20 CR
(DFA0100AU)
26/07/2021 (DFA0104AU) 69.77 88.97 CR
26/07/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 26/07/2021 76.05 12.92 CR
(DFA0104AU)
26/07/2021 (DFA0106AU) 83.03 95.95 CR
26/07/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 26/07/2021 95.32 0.63 CR

(DFA0106AU)
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THE WHITNEY ANDERSEN SUPER FUND

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $

Date

26/07/2021 (DFA0108AU) 2.71 3.34 CR

26/07/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 26/07/2021 2.51 5.85 CR
(DFA0108AU)

26/08/2021 (DFAO0028AU) 12.86 7.01 DR

26/08/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 26/08/2021 41.66 34.65 CR
(DFAO0028AU)

26/08/2021 (DFAO0100AU) 1.48 33.17 CR

26/08/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 26/08/2021 1.25 34.42 CR
(DFAO0100AU)

26/08/2021 (DFAO0104AU) 96.10 130.52 CR

26/08/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 26/08/2021 85.61 4491 CR
(DFA0104AU)

26/08/2021 (DFA0106AU) 110.23 155.14 CR

26/08/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 26/08/2021 107.52 47.62 CR
(DFA0106AU)

26/08/2021 (DFAO0108AU) 3.21 50.83 CR

26/08/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 26/08/2021 2.93 53.76 CR
(DFAO0108AU)

26/08/2021 (DFAO0002AU) 1.51 52.25 CR

26/08/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 26/08/2021 1.32 53.57 CR
(DFAO0002AU)

23/09/2021 (DFAO0100AU) 1.67 51.90 CR

23/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 23/09/2021 1.25 53.15 CR
(DFAO0100AU)

23/09/2021 (DFA0104AU) 85.78 138.93 CR

23/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 23/09/2021 87.71 51.22 CR
(DFA0104AU)

23/09/2021 (DFAO0028AU) 23.40 27.82 CR

23/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 23/09/2021 41.90 69.72 CR
(DFAO0028AU)

23/09/2021 (DFA0108AU) 0.11 69.83 CR

23/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 23/09/2021 2.93 72.76 CR
(DFA0108AU)

23/09/2021 (DFAO0002AU) 1.81 70.95 CR

23/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 23/09/2021 1.32 72.27 CR
(DFAO0002AU)

23/09/2021 (DFA0106AU) 103.73 176.00 CR

23/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 23/09/2021 109.22 66.78 CR
(DFA0106AU)

25/10/2021 (DFAO0002AU) 4.05 62.73 CR

25/10/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/10/2021 1.27 64.00 CR
(DFAO0002AU)

25/10/2021 (DFAO0028AU) 63.78 0.22 CR

25/10/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/10/2021 41.04 41.26 CR
(DFA0028AU)

25/10/2021 (DFAO0100AU) 2.62 38.64 CR

25/10/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/10/2021 1.20 39.84 CR
(DFAO0100AU)

25/10/2021 (DFA0104AU) 94.19 134.03 CR

25/10/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/10/2021 81.40 52.63 CR
(DFA0104AU)

25/10/2021 (DFAO0106AU) 101.30 153.93 CR

25/10/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/10/2021 103.92 50.01 CR
(DFA0106AU)

25/10/2021 (DFA0108AU) 17.21 32.80 CR

25/10/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/10/2021 2.85 35.65 CR
(DFA0108AU)

25/11/2021 (DFAO0028AU) 66.79 31.14 DR

25/11/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/11/2021 42.87 11.73 CR

(DFA0028AU)
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THE WHITNEY ANDERSEN SUPER FUND

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $

Date

25/11/2021 (DFA0108AU) 26.73 15.00 DR

25/11/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/11/2021 3.00 12.00 DR
(DFA0108AU)

25/11/2021 (DFAO0104AU) 101.08 89.08 CR

25/11/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/11/2021 84.46 4.62 CR
(DFA0104AU)

25/11/2021 (DFA0106AU) 123.77 128.39 CR

25/11/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/11/2021 103.74 24.65 CR
(DFA0106AU)

25/11/2021 (DFAO0002AU) 6.25 18.40 CR

25/11/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/11/2021 1.33 19.73 CR
(DFAO0002AU)

25/11/2021 (DFAO0100AU) 3.25 16.48 CR

25/11/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/11/2021 1.25 17.73 CR
(DFA0100AU)

23/12/2021 (DFAO0002AU) 12.57 5.16 CR

23/12/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 23/12/2021 3.05 8.21 CR
(DFAO0002AU)

23/12/2021 (DFA0028AU) 96.28 88.07 DR

23/12/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 23/12/2021 97.09 9.02 CR
(DFA0028AU)

23/12/2021 (DFAO0100AU) 6.86 2.16 CR

23/12/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 23/12/2021 2.87 5.03 CR
(DFAO0100AU)

23/12/2021 (DFA0104AU) 201.84 206.87 CR

23/12/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 23/12/2021 200.12 6.75 CR
(DFA0104AU)

23/12/2021 (DFAO0106AU) 242.98 249.73 CR

23/12/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 23/12/2021 249.16 0.57 CR
(DFA0106AU)

23/12/2021 (DFA0108AU) 48.34 47.77 DR

23/12/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 23/12/2021 6.86 40.91 DR
(DFA0108AU)

25/01/2022 (DFAO0002AU) 6.93 47.84 DR

25/01/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/01/2022 1.22 46.62 DR
(DFAO0002AU)

25/01/2022 (DFAO0028AU) 86.62 133.24 DR

25/01/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/01/2022 39.88 93.36 DR
(DFA0028AU)

25/01/2022 (DFAO0100AU) 3.75 97.11 DR

25/01/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/01/2022 1.15 95.96 DR
(DFA0100AU)

25/01/2022 (DFA0104AU) 80.40 15.56 DR

25/01/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/01/2022 79.93 95.49 DR
(DFA0104AU)

25/01/2022 (DFA0108AU) 34.57 130.06 DR

25/01/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/01/2022 2.78 127.28 DR
(DFAO0108AU)

25/01/2022 (DFA0106AU) 86.39 40.89 DR

25/01/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/01/2022 102.31 143.20 DR
(DFA0106AU)

25/02/2022 (DFAO0028AU) 125.02 268.22 DR

25/02/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/02/2022 41.63 226.59 DR
(DFAO0028AU)

25/02/2022 (DFA0100AU) 4.20 230.79 DR

25/02/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/02/2022 1.18 229.61 DR
(DFA0100AU)

25/02/2022 (DFAO0104AU) 67.20 162.41 DR

25/02/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/02/2022 84.80 247.21 DR

(DFAQ104AU)
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THE WHITNEY ANDERSEN SUPER FUND

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $

Date

25/02/2022 (DFA0106AU) 81.00 166.21 DR

25/02/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/02/2022 106.56 272.77 DR
(DFA0106AU)

25/02/2022 (DFAO0108AU) 46.51 319.28 DR

25/02/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/02/2022 2.87 316.41 DR
(DFA0108AU)

25/02/2022 (DFAO0002AU) 8.96 325.37 DR

25/02/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/02/2022 1.26 324.11 DR
(DFA0002AU)

24/03/2022 (DFAO0100AU) 5.36 329.47 DR

24/03/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 24/03/2022 1.18 328.29 DR
(DFA0100AU)

25/03/2022 (DFAO0002AU) 12.44 340.73 DR

25/03/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/03/2022 1.27 339.46 DR
(DFAO0002AU)

25/03/2022 (DFAO0028AU) 177.50 516.96 DR

25/03/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/03/2022 42.81 474.15 DR
(DFA0028AU)

25/03/2022 (DFA0104AU) 79.11 395.04 DR

25/03/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/03/2022 82.26 477.30 DR
(DFA0104AU)

25/03/2022 (DFAO0106AU) 81.53 395.77 DR

25/03/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/03/2022 106.29 502.06 DR
(DFA0106AU)

25/03/2022 (DFA0108AU) 67.55 569.61 DR

25/03/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/03/2022 2.93 566.68 DR
(DFA0108AU)

30/03/2022 Sale of Dalyellup (DALYELLUP) 67,364.50 67,931.18 DR

30/03/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 30/03/2022 47,017.65 20,913.53 DR
(DALYELLUP)

28/04/2022 (DFAO0002AU) 15.65 20,929.18 DR

28/04/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 28/04/2022 1.25 20,927.93 DR
(DFA0002AU)

28/04/2022 (DFAO0028AU) 237.55 21,165.48 DR

28/04/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 28/04/2022 43.22 21,122.26 DR
(DFA0028AU)

28/04/2022 (DFA0100AU) 7.53 21,129.79 DR

28/04/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 28/04/2022 1.15 21,128.64 DR
(DFA0100AU)

28/04/2022 (DFAO0104AU) 78.63 21,050.01 DR

28/04/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 28/04/2022 79.83 21,129.84 DR
(DFA0104AU)

28/04/2022 (DFA0106AU) 68.87 21,060.97 DR

28/04/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 28/04/2022 106.38 21,167.35 DR
(DFA0106AU)

28/04/2022 (DFA0108AU) 84.57 21,251.92 DR

28/04/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 28/04/2022 2.90 21,249.02 DR
(DFA0108AU)

26/05/2022 (DFAO0002AU) 15.70 21,264.72 DR

26/05/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 26/05/2022 1.28 21,263.44 DR
(DFAO0002AU)

26/05/2022 (DFAO0028AU) 253.42 21,516.86 DR

26/05/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 26/05/2022 44.63 21,472.23 DR
(DFA0028AU)

26/05/2022 (DFA0100AU) 7.71 21,479.94 DR

26/05/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 26/05/2022 1.19 21,478.75 DR
(DFA0100AU)

26/05/2022 (DFAO0104AU) 51.24 21,427.51 DR

26/05/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 26/05/2022 88.10 21,515.61 DR

(DFAQ104AU)
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26/05/2022 (DFA0106AU) 59.15 21,456.46 DR
26/05/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 26/05/2022 112.41 21,568.87 DR
(DFA0106AU)
26/05/2022 (DFAO0108AU) 84.97 21,653.84 DR
26/05/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 26/05/2022 2.98 21,650.86 DR
(DFA0108AU)
23/06/2022 (DFAO0002AU) 20.18 21,671.04 DR
23/06/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 23/06/2022 1.30 21,669.74 DR
(DFA0002AU)
23/06/2022 (DFAO0028AU) 324.84 21,994.58 DR
23/06/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 23/06/2022 46.28 21,948.30 DR
(DFA0028AU)
23/06/2022 (DFAO0100AU) 10.02 21,958.32 DR
23/06/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 23/06/2022 1.19 21,957.13 DR
(DFA0100AU)
23/06/2022 (DFAO0108AU) 108.91 22,066.04 DR
23/06/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 23/06/2022 3.04 22,063.00 DR
(DFA0108AU)
24/06/2022 (DFA0106AU) 36.72 22,026.28 DR
24/06/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 24/06/2022 118.33 22,144.61 DR
(DFA0106AU)
24/06/2022 (DFAO0104AU) 13.08 22,157.69 DR
24/06/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 24/06/2022 101.26 22,258.95 DR
(DFA0104AU)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $10.242700 61.34 22,320.29 DR
(Custom) - 315.466900 Units on hand
(DFA0100AU)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $26.822400 1,026.30 23,346.59 DR
(Custom) - 248.514900 Units on hand
(DFA0106AU)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $9.251900 2,447.05 25,793.64 DR
(Custom) - 1,790.622200 Units on hand
(DFA0028AU)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $9.814800 117.78 25,911.42 DR
(Custom) - 254.555800 Units on hand
(DFA0002AU)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $21.642800 1,093.80 27,005.22 DR
(Custom) - 248.268900 Units on hand
(DFA0104AU)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $9.600800 954.52 27,959.74 DR
(Custom) - 1,093.534500 Units on hand
(DFA0108AU)
77,797.84 49,838.10 27,959.74 DR
Interest Received (25000)
ATO - interest received (00037)
21/10/2021 2.18 2.18 CR
2.18 2.18 CR
Macquarie Cash Management Account (Macquarie Cash Manag)
30/07/2021 1.41 1.41 CR
31/08/2021 1.30 2.71 CR
30/09/2021 1.31 4.02 CR
29/10/2021 1.35 5.37 CR
30/11/2021 0.87 6.24 CR
31/12/2021 0.43 6.67 CR
30/01/2022 0.53 7.20 CR
28/02/2022 0.46 7.66 CR
31/03/2022 0.27 7.93 CR
30/06/2022 1.00 8.93 CR
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8.93 8.93 CR
NAB A/c #98-994-9145 (NAB Alc #98-994-9145)
30/07/2021 0.08 0.08 CR
31/08/2021 0.09 0.17 CR
30/09/2021 0.07 0.24 CR
31/03/2022 0.07 0.31 CR
29/04/2022 2.25 2.56 CR
31/05/2022 3.19 5.75 CR
30/06/2022 31.00 36.75 CR
36.75 36.75 CR
National Rental Affordability Scheme (25600)
National Rental Affordability Scheme (25600)
31/08/2021 2,197.78 2,197.78 CR
2,197.78 2,197.78 CR
Reimbursements Lot 2, 18 Kambany Approach Dalyellup (28100)
Reimbursements Lot 2, 18 Kambany Approach Dalyellup (28100)
07/09/2021 178.21 178.21 CR
178.21 178.21 CR
Accountancy Fees (30100)
Accountancy Fees (30100)
18/10/2021 3,630.00 3,630.00 DR
3,630.00 3,630.00 DR
Administration Costs (30200)
Administration Costs (30200)
25/10/2021 NAB backpay?? 145.00 145.00 DR
145.00 145.00 DR
ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)
ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)
21/10/2021 259.00 259.00 DR
21/10/2021 259.00 518.00 DR
02/02/2022 259.00 777.00 DR
777.00 777.00 DR
Auditor's Remuneration (30700)
Auditor's Remuneration (30700)
18/10/2021 2,640.00 2,640.00 DR
2,640.00 2,640.00 DR
Investment Expenses (37500)
Investment Expenses (00017)
05/07/2021 47.36 47.36 DR
05/07/2021 275.71 323.07 DR
05/08/2021 47.16 370.23 DR
05/08/2021 284.91 655.14 DR
03/09/2021 45.73 700.87 DR
03/09/2021 284.91 985.78 DR

30/05/2023 11:58:41



THE WHITNEY ANDERSEN SUPER FUND

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
06/10/2021 42.30 1,028.08 DR
06/10/2021 275.71 1,303.79 DR
03/11/2021 41.20 1,344.99 DR
03/11/2021 284.91 1,629.90 DR
03/12/2021 38.37 1,668.27 DR
03/12/2021 6,323.21 7,991.48 DR
06/01/2022 36.40 8,027.88 DR
03/02/2022 32.41 8,060.29 DR
03/03/2022 28.00 8,088.29 DR
05/04/2022 28.01 8,116.30 DR
04/05/2022 32.62 8,148.92 DR
06/06/2022 30.44 8,179.36 DR
8,179.36 8,179.36 DR
Lot 2, 18 Kambany Approach Dalyellup WA (DALYELLUP)
30/08/2021 Overpayment of rent 446.40 446.40 DR
446.40 446.40 DR
Pensions Paid (41600)
(Pensions Paid) Whitney, Brian - Pension (Pension) (WHIBRIO0001P)
01/07/2021 U Bank statement unattainable. Brian 101.87 101.87 DR
Whitney decided to take the $101.87 as a
pension payment. Please see his email
attached.
14/07/2021 4,333.00 4,434.87 DR
13/08/2021 4,333.00 8,767.87 DR
07/09/2021 1,000.00 9,767.87 DR
14/09/2021 4,333.00 14,100.87 DR
23/09/2021 2,400.00 16,500.87 DR
14/10/2021 4,333.00 20,833.87 DR
12/11/2021 4,333.00 25,166.87 DR
14/12/2021 4,333.00 29,499.87 DR
14/01/2022 4,333.00 33,832.87 DR
14/02/2022 4,333.00 38,165.87 DR
14/03/2022 4,333.00 42,498.87 DR
14/04/2022 4,333.00 46,831.87 DR
13/05/2022 4,333.00 51,164.87 DR
03/06/2022 1,200.00 52,364.87 DR
09/06/2022 480.00 52,844.87 DR
14/06/2022 4,333.00 57,177.87 DR
30/06/2022 4,375.85 52,802.02 DR
57,177.87 4,375.85 52,802.02 DR
Property Expense - Rental Expenses (42500)
Lot 2, 18 Kambany Approach Dalyellup WA (DALYELLUP)
08/02/2022 Synergy 168.59 168.59 DR
26/04/2022 145.73 314.32 DR
314.32 314.32 DR

Rental Property Expenses (42501)

Body Corporate Levies (00022)
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20/07/2021 Deft 319.90 319.90 DR

13/10/2021 Deft 319.90 639.80 DR

14/01/2022 DEFT 319.90 959.70 DR
959.70 959.70 DR

Rates (00023)

20/07/2021 Water Rates 271.57 271.57 DR
30/09/2021 Water Rates 152.24 423.81 DR
12/10/2021 Council Rates 536.93 960.74 DR
08/12/2021 Water Rates 152.24 1,112.98 DR
08/12/2021 Council Rates 537.86 1,650.84 DR
18/01/2022 Council Rates 536.86 2,187.70 DR
04/03/2022 Water Rates 147.26 2,334.96 DR
19/04/2022 270.60 2,605.56 DR

2,605.56 2,605.56 DR

Repairs & Maintenance (00024)

04/08/2021 379.06 379.06 DR
01/09/2021 133.98 513.04 DR
07/09/2021 528.00 1,041.04 DR
08/12/2021 125.00 1,166.04 DR
23/03/2022 Summit Repairs 22.80 1,188.84 DR
23/03/2022 71.50 1,260.34 DR
23/03/2022 132.00 1,392.34 DR
23/03/2022 605.00 1,997.34 DR

1,997.34 1,997.34 DR

Income Tax Expense (48500)

Income Tax Expense (48500)

30/06/2022 Create Entries - National rental affordability 2,197.00 2,197.00 CR
tax offset - 30/06/2022

2,197.00 2,197.00 CR

Profit/Loss Allocation Account (49000)

Profit/Loss Allocation Account (49000)
01/07/2021 System Member Journals 101.87 101.87 CR
14/07/2021 System Member Journals 4,333.00 4,434.87 CR
13/08/2021 System Member Journals 4,333.00 8,767.87 CR
07/09/2021 System Member Journals 1,000.00 9,767.87 CR
14/09/2021 System Member Journals 4,333.00 14,100.87 CR
23/09/2021 System Member Journals 2,400.00 16,500.87 CR
14/10/2021 System Member Journals 4,333.00 20,833.87 CR
25/10/2021 System Member Journals 384.05 20,449.82 CR
12/11/2021 System Member Journals 4,333.00 24,782.82 CR
01/12/2021 System Member Journals 17.89 24,764.93 CR
14/12/2021 System Member Journals 4,333.00 29,097.93 CR
14/01/2022 System Member Journals 4,333.00 33,430.93 CR
21/01/2022 System Member Journals 42.88 33,388.05 CR
14/02/2022 System Member Journals 4,333.00 37,721.05 CR
14/03/2022 System Member Journals 4,333.00 42,054.05 CR
14/04/2022 System Member Journals 4,333.00 46,387.05 CR
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13/05/2022 System Member Journals 4,333.00 50,720.05 CR
03/06/2022 System Member Journals 1,200.00 51,920.05 CR
09/06/2022 System Member Journals 480.00 52,400.05 CR
14/06/2022 System Member Journals 4,333.00 56,733.05 CR
30/06/2022 System Member Journals 4,375.85 52,357.20 CR
30/06/2022 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 46,796.14 99,153.34 CR
30/06/2022
30/06/2022 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 32.78 99,186.12 CR
30/06/2022
30/06/2022 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 2,207.73 96,978.39 CR
Allocation - 30/06/2022
7,028.40 104,006.79 96,978.39 CR
Opening Balance (50010)
(Opening Balance) Whitney, Brian - Pension (Pension) (WHIBRI00001P)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 485,717.83 CR
01/07/2021 Fund ledger balance forward at 01/07/2021 13,264.67 472,453.16 CR
01/07/2021 Fund ledger balance forward at 01/07/2021 29,865.61 442,587.55 CR
43,130.28 442,587.55 CR
Contributions (52420)
(Contributions) Whitney, Brian Grant - Accumulation (WHIBRIO0002A)
25/10/2021 System Member Journals 384.05 384.05 CR
01/12/2021 System Member Journals 21.05 405.10 CR
21/01/2022 System Member Journals 50.45 455.55 CR
455.55 455.55 CR
Share of Profit/(Loss) (53100)
(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Whitney, Brian - Pension (Pension) (WHIBRIO0001P)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 11,015.72 CR
01/07/2021 Fund ledger balance forward at 01/07/2021 7,628.39 3,387.33 CR
01/07/2021 Fund ledger balance forward at 01/07/2021 3,387.33 0.00 DR
30/06/2022 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 46,796.14 46,796.14 DR
30/06/2022
57,811.86 46,796.14 DR
(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Whitney, Brian Grant - Accumulation (WHIBRIOO002A)
30/06/2022 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 32.78 32.78 DR
30/06/2022
32.78 32.78 DR
Income Tax (53330)
(Income Tax) Whitney, Brian Grant - Accumulation (WHIBRIO0002A)
30/06/2022 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 2,207.73 2,207.73 CR
Allocation - 30/06/2022
2,207.73 2,207.73 CR
Contributions Tax (53800)
(Contributions Tax) Whitney, Brian Grant - Accumulation (WHIBRIO0002A)
01/12/2021 System Member Journals 3.16 3.16 DR
21/01/2022 System Member Journals 7.57 10.73 DR
10.73 10.73 DR

Pensions Paid (54160)
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(Pensions Paid) Whitney, Brian - Pension (Pension) (WHIBRIO0001P)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 54,146.00 DR
01/07/2021 Fund ledger balance forward at 01/07/2021 16,652.00 37,494.00 DR
01/07/2021 Fund ledger balance forward at 01/07/2021 37,494.00 0.00 DR
01/07/2021 System Member Journals 101.87 101.87 DR
14/07/2021 System Member Journals 4,333.00 4,434.87 DR
13/08/2021 System Member Journals 4,333.00 8,767.87 DR
07/09/2021 System Member Journals 1,000.00 9,767.87 DR
14/09/2021 System Member Journals 4,333.00 14,100.87 DR
23/09/2021 System Member Journals 2,400.00 16,500.87 DR
14/10/2021 System Member Journals 4,333.00 20,833.87 DR
12/11/2021 System Member Journals 4,333.00 25,166.87 DR
14/12/2021 System Member Journals 4,333.00 29,499.87 DR
14/01/2022 System Member Journals 4,333.00 33,832.87 DR
14/02/2022 System Member Journals 4,333.00 38,165.87 DR
14/03/2022 System Member Journals 4,333.00 42,498.87 DR
14/04/2022 System Member Journals 4,333.00 46,831.87 DR
13/05/2022 System Member Journals 4,333.00 51,164.87 DR
03/06/2022 System Member Journals 1,200.00 52,364.87 DR
09/06/2022 System Member Journals 480.00 52,844.87 DR
14/06/2022 System Member Journals 4,333.00 57,177.87 DR
30/06/2022 System Member Journals 4,375.85 52,802.02 DR
57,177.87 58,521.85 52,802.02 DR
Bank Accounts (60400)
Macquarie Cash Management Account (Macquarie Cash Manag)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 15,001.29 DR
05/07/2021 47.36 14,953.93 DR
05/07/2021 275.71 14,678.22 DR
09/07/2021 8.63 14,686.85 DR
09/07/2021 7.40 14,694.25 DR
09/07/2021 25.59 14,719.84 DR
09/07/2021 135.07 14,854.91 DR
09/07/2021 477.34 15,332.25 DR
14/07/2021 4,333.00 10,999.25 DR
26/07/2021 320.06 11,319.31 DR
26/07/2021 1,520.29 12,839.60 DR
26/07/2021 360.07 13,199.67 DR
26/07/2021 440.08 13,639.75 DR
26/07/2021 440.08 14,079.83 DR
26/07/2021 920.17 15,000.00 DR
30/07/2021 1.41 15,001.41 DR
05/08/2021 47.16 14,954.25 DR
05/08/2021 284.91 14,669.34 DR
13/08/2021 4,333.00 10,336.34 DR
26/08/2021 1,772.19 12,108.53 DR
26/08/2021 419.73 12,528.26 DR
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26/08/2021 513.00 13,041.26 DR
26/08/2021 513.00 13,554.26 DR
26/08/2021 1,072.64 14,626.90 DR
26/08/2021 373.09 14,999.99 DR
31/08/2021 1.30 15,001.29 DR
03/09/2021 45.73 14,955.56 DR
03/09/2021 284.91 14,670.65 DR
14/09/2021 4,333.00 10,337.65 DR
23/09/2021 419.61 10,757.26 DR
23/09/2021 512.86 11,270.12 DR
23/09/2021 1,771.69 13,041.81 DR
23/09/2021 512.86 13,554.67 DR
23/09/2021 1,072.34 14,627.01 DR
23/09/2021 372.99 15,000.00 DR
30/09/2021 1.31 15,001.31 DR
06/10/2021 42.30 14,959.01 DR
06/10/2021 275.71 14,683.30 DR
08/10/2021 7.20 14,690.50 DR
08/10/2021 6.10 14,696.60 DR
08/10/2021 29.28 14,725.88 DR
08/10/2021 22.78 14,748.66 DR
08/10/2021 124.50 14,873.16 DR
14/10/2021 4,333.00 10,540.16 DR
25/10/2021 356.79 10,896.95 DR
25/10/2021 1,694.74 12,591.69 DR
25/10/2021 401.39 12,993.08 DR
25/10/2021 490.58 13,483.66 DR
25/10/2021 490.58 13,974.24 DR
25/10/2021 1,025.76 15,000.00 DR
29/10/2021 1.35 15,001.35 DR
03/11/2021 41.20 14,960.15 DR
03/11/2021 284.91 14,675.24 DR
12/11/2021 4,333.00 10,342.24 DR
25/11/2021 1,769.95 12,112.19 DR
25/11/2021 1,071.28 13,183.47 DR
25/11/2021 512.35 13,695.82 DR
25/11/2021 512.35 14,208.17 DR
25/11/2021 372.62 14,580.79 DR
25/11/2021 419.20 14,999.99 DR
30/11/2021 0.87 15,000.86 DR
03/12/2021 38.37 14,962.49 DR
03/12/2021 6,323.21 8,639.28 DR
14/12/2021 4,333.00 4,306.28 DR
23/12/2021 855.50 5,161.78 DR
23/12/2021 4,063.61 9,225.39 DR
23/12/2021 962.43 10,187.82 DR
23/12/2021 1,176.31 11,364.13 DR
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23/12/2021 1,176.31 12,540.44 DR
23/12/2021 2,459.56 15,000.00 DR
31/12/2021 0.43 15,000.43 DR
06/01/2022 36.40 14,964.03 DR
11/01/2022 4.47 14,968.50 DR
11/01/2022 5.53 14,974.03 DR
11/01/2022 17.88 14,991.91 DR
12/01/2022 19.94 15,011.85 DR
12/01/2022 51.81 15,063.66 DR
14/01/2022 4,333.00 10,730.66 DR
25/01/2022 341.55 11,072.21 DR
25/01/2022 1,622.35 12,694.56 DR
25/01/2022 384.24 13,078.80 DR
25/01/2022 469.63 13,548.43 DR
25/01/2022 469.63 14,018.06 DR
25/01/2022 981.95 15,000.01 DR
30/01/2022 0.53 15,000.54 DR
03/02/2022 32.41 14,968.13 DR
14/02/2022 4,333.00 10,635.13 DR
25/02/2022 1,658.65 12,293.78 DR
25/02/2022 392.84 12,686.62 DR
25/02/2022 480.14 13,166.76 DR
25/02/2022 480.14 13,646.90 DR
25/02/2022 1,003.92 14,650.82 DR
25/02/2022 349.19 15,000.01 DR
28/02/2022 0.46 15,000.47 DR
03/03/2022 28.00 14,972.47 DR
14/03/2022 4,333.00 10,639.47 DR
24/03/2022 392.45 11,031.92 DR
25/03/2022 348.84 11,380.76 DR
25/03/2022 1,657.00 13,037.76 DR
25/03/2022 479.66 13,517.42 DR
25/03/2022 479.66 13,997.08 DR
25/03/2022 1,002.92 15,000.00 DR
31/03/2022 0.27 15,000.27 DR
05/04/2022 28.01 14,972.26 DR
08/04/2022 3.57 14,975.83 DR
08/04/2022 4.45 14,980.28 DR
08/04/2022 89.93 15,070.21 DR
12/04/2022 14.21 15,084.42 DR
14/04/2022 4,333.00 10,751.42 DR
28/04/2022 339.89 11,091.31 DR
28/04/2022 1,614.46 12,705.77 DR
28/04/2022 382.37 13,088.14 DR
28/04/2022 467.34 13,555.48 DR
28/04/2022 467.34 14,022.82 DR
28/04/2022 977.17 14,999.99 DR
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04/05/2022 32.62 14,967.37 DR
13/05/2022 4,333.00 10,634.37 DR
26/05/2022 349.25 10,983.62 DR
26/05/2022 1,658.94 12,642.56 DR
26/05/2022 392.91 13,035.47 DR
26/05/2022 480.22 13,515.69 DR
26/05/2022 480.22 13,995.91 DR
26/05/2022 1,004.09 15,000.00 DR
06/06/2022 30.44 14,969.56 DR
14/06/2022 4,333.00 10,636.56 DR
23/06/2022 349.08 10,985.64 DR
23/06/2022 1,658.11 12,643.75 DR
23/06/2022 392.71 13,036.46 DR
23/06/2022 1,003.59 14,040.05 DR
24/06/2022 479.98 14,520.03 DR
24/06/2022 479.98 15,000.01 DR
30/06/2022 1.00 15,001.01 DR
60,175.08 60,175.36 15,001.01 DR
NAB Alc #98-994-9145 (NAB A/c #98-994-9145)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 10,531.21 DR
30/07/2021 0.08 10,531.29 DR
30/08/2021 500.00 10,031.29 DR
31/08/2021 0.09 10,031.38 DR
31/08/2021 2,197.78 12,229.16 DR
07/09/2021 500.00 11,729.16 DR
07/09/2021 1,000.00 10,729.16 DR
23/09/2021 2,400.00 8,329.16 DR
30/09/2021 0.07 8,329.23 DR
12/10/2021 2,200.00 6,129.23 DR
18/10/2021 5,000.00 1,129.23 DR
26/10/2021 4,000.00 5,129.23 DR
01/01/2022 300.00 4,829.23 DR
17/01/2022 600.00 4,229.23 DR
02/02/2022 2,000.00 6,229.23 DR
04/03/2022 200.00 6,029.23 DR
23/03/2022 1,000.00 5,029.23 DR
30/03/2022 279,000.00 284,029.23 DR
31/03/2022 0.07 284,029.30 DR
29/04/2022 2.25 284,031.55 DR
31/05/2022 3.19 284,034.74 DR
03/06/2022 1,200.00 282,834.74 DR
30/06/2022 31.00 282,865.74 DR
287,234.53 14,900.00 282,865.74 DR
Cash at Bank - NAB Cheque (NAB127457315)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 1,099.06 DR
20/07/2021 Deft 319.90 779.16 DR
20/07/2021 Water Rates 271.57 507.59 DR
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THE WHITNEY ANDERSEN SUPER FUND

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
04/08/2021 379.06 128.53 DR
30/08/2021 500.00 628.53 DR
30/08/2021 Overpayment of rent 446.40 182.13 DR
01/09/2021 133.98 48.15 DR
07/09/2021 500.00 548.15 DR
07/09/2021 1,000.00 1,548.15 DR
07/09/2021 1,000.00 548.15 DR
07/09/2021 528.00 20.15 DR
07/09/2021 178.21 198.36 DR
30/09/2021 Water Rates 152.24 46.12 DR
12/10/2021 2,200.00 2,246.12 DR
12/10/2021 Council Rates 536.93 1,709.19 DR
13/10/2021 Deft 319.90 1,389.29 DR
18/10/2021 5,000.00 6,389.29 DR
18/10/2021 3,630.00 2,759.29 DR
18/10/2021 2,640.00 119.29 DR
21/10/2021 4,484.00 4,603.29 DR
25/10/2021 LISA 384.05 4,987.34 DR
25/10/2021 NAB backpay?? 145.00 4,842.34 DR
26/10/2021 4,000.00 842.34 DR
01/12/2021 Super Contribution from NAB back pay 21.05 863.39 DR
08/12/2021 Council Rates 537.86 325.53 DR
08/12/2021 Water Rates 152.24 173.29 DR
08/12/2021 125.00 48.29 DR
13/01/2022 300.00 348.29 DR
14/01/2022 DEFT 319.90 28.39 DR
17/01/2022 600.00 628.39 DR
18/01/2022 Council Rates 536.86 91.53 DR
21/01/2022 Superchoice 50.45 141.98 DR
02/02/2022 2,055.65 2,197.63 DR
02/02/2022 2,000.00 197.63 DR
08/02/2022 Synergy 168.59 29.04 DR
04/03/2022 200.00 229.04 DR
04/03/2022 Water Rates 147.26 81.78 DR
23/03/2022 1,000.00 1,081.78 DR
23/03/2022 Summit Repairs 22.80 1,058.98 DR
23/03/2022 71.50 987.48 DR
23/03/2022 132.00 855.48 DR
23/03/2022 605.00 250.48 DR
30/03/2022 Sale of Dalyellup 279,653.15 279,903.63 DR
30/03/2022 279,000.00 903.63 DR
19/04/2022 270.60 633.03 DR
26/04/2022 145.73 487.30 DR
03/06/2022 1,200.00 1,687.30 DR
03/06/2022 1,200.00 487.30 DR
09/06/2022 480.00 7.30 DR
299,326.56 300,418.32 7.30 DR
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THE WHITNEY ANDERSEN SUPER FUND

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
UBANK Savings Acoount (UBANK Savings Acoou)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 101.87 DR
01/07/2021 U Bank statement unattainable. Brian 101.87 0.00 DR
Whitney decided to take the $101.87 as a
pension payment. Please see his email
attached.
101.87 0.00 DR
Distributions Receivable (61800)
Dimensional Two-Year Div Fixed Int Trust (DFA0002AU1)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 7.40 DR
09/07/2021 7.40 0.00 DR
7.40 0.00 DR
Dimensional Short Term Fixed Int Trust (DFA0100AU)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 8.63 DR
09/07/2021 8.63 0.00 DR
8.63 0.00 DR
Dimensional Aust Small Company Trust (DFA0104AU)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 135.07 DR
09/07/2021 135.07 0.00 DR
135.07 0.00 DR
Dimensional Global Small Company Trust (DFA0106AU)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 477.34 DR
09/07/2021 477.34 0.00 DR
477.34 0.00 DR
Dimensional 5 Year Diversified Fi Trust (DFA0108AU)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 25.59 DR
09/07/2021 25.59 0.00 DR
25.59 0.00 DR
Formation Expenses (64000)
Formation Expenses (64000)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 704.00 DR
704.00 DR
Managed Investments (Australian) (74700)
Dimensional Two-Year Div Fixed Int Trust (DFA0002AU1)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 723.46 7,435.36 DR
26/07/2021 (31.16) 321.33 7,114.03 DR
26/07/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 26/07/2021 1.13 7,115.16 DR
26/08/2021 (36.32) 374.60 6,740.56 DR
26/08/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 26/08/2021 1.32 6,741.88 DR
23/09/2021 (36.34) 374.80 6,367.08 DR
23/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 23/09/2021 1.32 6,368.40 DR
25/10/2021 (34.99) 360.84 6,007.56 DR
25/10/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/10/2021 1.27 6,008.83 DR
25/11/2021 (36.73) 378.87 5,629.96 DR
25/11/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 1.33 5,631.29 DR
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THE WHITNEY ANDERSEN SUPER FUND

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
25/11/2021
23/12/2021 (84.17) 868.07 4,763.22 DR
23/12/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 23/12/2021 3.05 4,766.27 DR
25/01/2022 (33.79) 348.48 4,417.79 DR
25/01/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/01/2022 1.22 4,419.01 DR
25/02/2022 (34.73) 358.15 4,060.86 DR
25/02/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/02/2022 1.26 4,062.12 DR
25/03/2022 (35.03) 361.28 3,700.84 DR
25/03/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/03/2022 1.27 3,702.11 DR
28/04/2022 (34.47) 355.54 3,346.57 DR
28/04/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 28/04/2022 1.25 3,347.82 DR
26/05/2022 (35.38) 364.95 2,982.87 DR
26/05/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 26/05/2022 1.28 2,984.15 DR
23/06/2022 (35.80) 369.26 2,614.89 DR
23/06/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 23/06/2022 1.30 2,616.19 DR
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $9.814800 117.78 2,498.41 DR
(Custom) - 254.555800 Units on hand

254.56 17.00 4,953.95 2,498.41 DR
Dimensional Global Bond Trust (DFA0028AU)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 3,993.14 42,401.13 DR
26/07/2021 (141.33) 1,536.54 40,864.59 DR
26/07/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 26/07/2021 35.86 40,900.45 DR
26/08/2021 (164.18) 1,785.05 39,115.40 DR
26/08/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 26/08/2021 41.66 39,157.06 DR
23/09/2021 (165.11) 1,795.09 37,361.97 DR
23/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 23/09/2021 41.90 37,403.87 DR
25/10/2021 (161.74) 1,758.52 35,645.35 DR
25/10/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/10/2021 41.04 35,686.39 DR
25/11/2021 (168.94) 1,836.74 33,849.65 DR
25/11/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/11/2021 42.87 33,892.52 DR
23/12/2021 (382.62) 4,159.89 29,732.63 DR
23/12/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 23/12/2021 97.09 29,829.72 DR
25/01/2022 (157.19) 1,708.97 28,120.75 DR
25/01/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/01/2022 39.88 28,160.63 DR
25/02/2022 (164.06) 1,783.67 26,376.96 DR
25/02/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/02/2022 41.63 26,418.59 DR
25/03/2022 (168.73) 1,834.50 24,584.09 DR
25/03/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/03/2022 42.81 24,626.90 DR
28/04/2022 (170.34) 1,852.01 22,774.89 DR
28/04/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 28/04/2022 43.22 22,818.11 DR
26/05/2022 (175.89) 1,912.36 20,905.75 DR
26/05/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 44.63 20,950.38 DR

30/05/2023 11:58:41



THE WHITNEY ANDERSEN SUPER FUND

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
26/05/2022
23/06/2022 (182.39) 1,982.95 18,967.43 DR
23/06/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 23/06/2022 46.28 19,013.71 DR
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $9.251900 2,447.05 16,566.66 DR
(Custom) - 1,790.622200 Units on hand
1,790.62 558.87 26,393.34 16,566.66 DR
Dimensional Short Term Fixed Int Trust (DFA0100AU)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 829.00 8,652.38 DR
26/07/2021 (34.52) 361.41 8,290.97 DR
26/07/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 26/07/2021 1.07 8,292.04 DR
26/08/2021 (40.24) 421.21 7,870.83 DR
26/08/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 26/08/2021 1.25 7,872.08 DR
23/09/2021 (40.24) 421.28 7,450.80 DR
23/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 23/09/2021 1.25 7,452.05 DR
25/10/2021 (38.59) 404.01 7,048.04 DR
25/10/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/10/2021 1.20 7,049.24 DR
25/11/2021 (40.36) 422.45 6,626.79 DR
25/11/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/11/2021 1.25 6,628.04 DR
23/12/2021 (92.59) 969.29 5,658.75 DR
23/12/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 23/12/2021 2.87 5,661.62 DR
25/01/2022 (37.06) 387.99 5,273.63 DR
25/01/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/01/2022 1.15 5,274.78 DR
25/02/2022 (37.93) 397.04 4,877.74 DR
25/02/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/02/2022 1.18 4,878.92 DR
24/03/2022 (38.00) 397.81 4,481.11 DR
24/03/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 24/03/2022 1.18 4,482.29 DR
28/04/2022 (37.25) 389.90 4,092.39 DR
28/04/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 28/04/2022 1.15 4,093.54 DR
26/05/2022 (38.27) 400.62 3,692.92 DR
26/05/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 26/05/2022 1.19 3,694.11 DR
23/06/2022 (38.47) 402.73 3,291.38 DR
23/06/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 23/06/2022 1.19 3,292.57 DR
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $10.242700 61.34 3,231.23 DR
(Custom) - 315.466900 Units on hand
315.47 15.93 5,437.08 3,231.23 DR
Dimensional Aust Small Company Trust (DFA0104AU)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 503.23 13,108.45 DR
26/07/2021 (17.14) 370.31 12,738.14 DR
26/07/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 26/07/2021 76.05 12,662.09 DR
26/08/2021 (19.29) 416.90 12,245.19 DR
26/08/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 26/08/2021 85.61 12,159.58 DR
23/09/2021 (29.76) 427.08 11,732.50 DR
23/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 87.71 11,644.79 DR
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General Ledger
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Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
23/09/2021
25/10/2021 (18.34) 396.39 11,248.40 DR
25/10/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/10/2021 81.40 11,167.00 DR
25/11/2021 (19.03) 411.27 10,755.73 DR
25/11/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/11/2021 84.46 10,671.27 DR
23/12/2021 (45.09) 974.47 9,696.80 DR
23/12/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 23/12/2021 200.12 9,496.68 DR
25/01/2022 (18.01) 389.23 9,107.45 DR
25/01/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/01/2022 79.93 9,027.52 DR
25/02/2022 (29.11) 412.94 8,614.58 DR
25/02/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/02/2022 84.80 8,529.78 DR
25/03/2022 (18.53) 400.55 8,129.23 DR
25/03/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/03/2022 82.26 8,046.97 DR
28/04/2022 (17.99) 388.71 7,658.26 DR
28/04/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 28/04/2022 79.83 7,578.43 DR
26/05/2022 (19.85) 428.98 7,149.45 DR
26/05/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 26/05/2022 88.10 7,061.35 DR
24/06/2022 (22.82) 493.06 6,568.29 DR
24/06/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 24/06/2022 101.26 6,467.03 DR
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $21.642800 1,093.80 5,373.23 DR
(Custom) - 248.268900 Units on hand

248.27 7,735.22 5,373.23 DR
Dimensional Global Small Company Trust (DFA0106AU)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 466.42 14,436.68 DR
26/07/2021 (14.62) 357.05 14,079.63 DR
26/07/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 26/07/2021 95.32 13,984.31 DR
26/08/2021 (16.49) 402.77 13,581.54 DR
26/08/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 26/08/2021 107.52 13,474.02 DR
23/09/2021 (16.75) 409.13 13,064.89 DR
23/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 23/09/2021 109.22 12,955.67 DR
25/10/2021 (15.93) 389.28 12,566.39 DR
25/10/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/10/2021 103.92 12,462.47 DR
25/11/2021 (15.91) 388.58 12,073.89 DR
25/11/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/11/2021 103.74 11,970.15 DR
23/12/2021 (38.20) 933.33 11,036.82 DR
23/12/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 23/12/2021 249.16 10,787.66 DR
25/01/2022 (15.69) 383.24 10,404.42 DR
25/01/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/01/2022 102.31 10,302.11 DR
25/02/2022 (16.34) 399.14 9,902.97 DR
25/02/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/02/2022 106.56 9,796.41 DR
25/03/2022 (16.30) 398.13 9,398.28 DR
25/03/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 106.29 9,291.99 DR
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25/03/2022
28/04/2022 (16.31) 398.47 8,893.52 DR
28/04/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 28/04/2022 106.38 8,787.14 DR
26/05/2022 (17.24) 421.07 8,366.07 DR
26/05/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 26/05/2022 112.41 8,253.66 DR
24/06/2022 (18.14) 443.26 7,810.40 DR
24/06/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 24/06/2022 118.33 7,692.07 DR
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $26.822400 1,026.30 6,665.77 DR
(Custom) - 248.514900 Units on hand
248.51 7,770.91 6,665.77 DR
Dimensional 5 Year Diversified Fi Trust (DFA0108AU)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 2,436.91 25,523.47 DR
26/07/2021 (87.36) 917.46 24,606.01 DR
26/07/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 26/07/2021 2.51 24,608.52 DR
26/08/2021 (101.83) 1,069.43 23,539.09 DR
26/08/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 26/08/2021 2.93 23,542.02 DR
23/09/2021 (102.09) 1,072.23 22,469.79 DR
23/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 23/09/2021 2.93 22,472.72 DR
25/10/2021 (99.31) 1,042.97 21,429.75 DR
25/10/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/10/2021 2.85 21,432.60 DR
25/11/2021 (104.55) 1,098.01 20,334.59 DR
25/11/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/11/2021 3.00 20,337.59 DR
23/12/2021 (238.79) 2,507.90 17,829.69 DR
23/12/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 23/12/2021 6.86 17,836.55 DR
25/01/2022 (96.79) 1,016.52 16,820.03 DR
25/01/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/01/2022 2.78 16,822.81 DR
25/02/2022 (100.02) 1,050.43 15,772.38 DR
25/02/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/02/2022 2.87 15,775.25 DR
25/03/2022 (101.93) 1,070.47 14,704.78 DR
25/03/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/03/2022 2.93 14,707.71 DR
28/04/2022 (101.09) 1,061.74 13,645.97 DR
28/04/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 28/04/2022 2.90 13,648.87 DR
26/05/2022 (103.70) 1,089.06 12,559.81 DR
26/05/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 26/05/2022 2.98 12,562.79 DR
23/06/2022 (105.93) 1,112.50 11,450.29 DR
23/06/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 23/06/2022 3.04 11,453.33 DR
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $9.600800 954,52 10,498.81 DR
(Custom) - 1,093.534500 Units on hand
1,093.53 38.58 15,063.24 10,498.81 DR
Real Estate Properties ((Australian - Residential) (77200)
Lot 2, 18 Kambany Approach Dalyellup WA (DALYELLUP)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 1.00 300,000.00 DR
30/03/2022 Sale of Dalyellup (1.00) 347,017.65 47,017.65 CR
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Date
30/03/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 30/03/2022 47,017.65 0.00 DR
0.00 47,017.65 347,017.65 0.00 DR
Income Tax Payable/Refundable (85000)
Income Tax Payable/Refundable (85000)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 2,938.62 DR
01/07/2021 Fund ledger balance forward at 01/07/2021 116.87 3,055.49 DR
01/07/2021 Fund ledger balance forward at 01/07/2021 116.87 2,938.62 DR
01/07/2021 See ATO income tax account print out 455.73 2,482.89 DR
08/05/2019
21/10/2021 2,182.47 300.42 DR
21/10/2021 2,361.62 2,061.20 CR
02/02/2022 2,314.65 4,375.85 CR
30/06/2022 4,375.85 0.00 DR
30/06/2022 Create Entries - National rental affordability 2,197.00 2,197.00 DR
tax offset - 30/06/2022
6,689.72 7,431.34 2,197.00 DR
Contra (99800)
Contra (99800)
01/01/2022 300.00 300.00 DR
13/01/2022 300.00 0.00 DR
300.00 300.00 0.00 DR
Manual Suspense Account (99900)
Manual Suspense Account (99900)
01/07/2021 See ATO income tax account print out 455.73 455.73 DR
08/05/2019
21/10/2021 455.73 0.00 DR
455.73 455.73 0.00 DR

Total Debits: 1,023,691.96
Total Credits: 1,023,691.96
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Self-managed superannuation 2022

fund annual return

Who should complete this annual return? To complete this annual return
Only self-managed superannuation funds (SMSFs) can complete m Print clearly, using a BLACK pen only.
this annual return. All other funds must complete the Fund m Use BLOCK LETTERS and print one character per box.

income tax return 2022 (NAT 71287). DDDDD

@ The Seif-managed superannuation fund annual return

instructions 2022 (NAT 71606) (the instructions) can m Place in ALL applicable boxes.

assist you to complete this annual return.

Q The SMSF annual return cannot be used to notify us of a

change in fund membership. You must update fund details Australian Taxation Office

via ABR.gov.au or complete the Change of details for GPO Box 9845

superannuation entities form (NAT 3036).

For example;

GPO Box 9845

© Postal address for annual returns:

[insert the name and postcode
of your capital city]

Australian Taxation Office

SYDNEY NSW 2001

Section A: Fund information

o To assist processing, write the fund’s TFN at

1 Tax file number (TFN) | Provided | the top of pages 3, 5,7, 9 and 11.

o The ATO is authorised by law to request your TFN. You are not obliged to quote your TFN but not quoting it could increase
the chance of delay or error in processing your annual return. See the Privacy note in the Declaration.

2 Name of self-managed superannuation fund (SMSF)

THE WHITNEY ANDERSEN SUPER FUND

3 Australian business number (ABN) (if applicable) |39327349825

4 Current postal address

|1c Salisbury Avenue

Suburb/town State/territory Postcode
[South Perth [ wa | [ 6151 |
5 Annual return status
Is this an amendment to the SMSF’s 2022 return? A No Yes |:|
Is this the first required return for a newly registered SMSF? B No Yes |:|
OFFICIAL: Sensitive (when completed) Page 1




Tax File Number |Provided

6 SMSF auditor
Auditor’s name

Title:  Mr l\/lrsl:l Missl:l MSD Otherl |

Family name
|Super Audits |
First given name Other given names
|Anthony William Boys | | |
SMSF Auditor Number Auditor’s phone number
(100014140 [
Postal address
[PO Box 3376 |
Suburb/town State/territory Postcode
[Rundie Mall | | sA | 5000
Day Month Year
Date audit was completed A | | / | | / | |
Was Part A of the audit report qualified? B No Yes |:|
Was Part B of the audit report qualified? C No Yes |:|
If Part B of the audit report was qualified,
have the reported issues been rectified? D No D Yes D

7 Electronic funds transfer (EFT)
We need your self-managed super fund’s financial institution details to pay any super payments and tax refunds owing to you.

A Fund’s financial institution account details
This account is used for super contributions and rollovers. Do not provide a tax agent account here.
Fund BSB number 086082 Fund account number [127457315

Fund account name
THE WHITNEY ANDERSEN SUPER FUND

| would like my tax refunds made to this account. D} Goto C.

B Financial institution account details for tax refunds
This account is used for tax refunds. You can provide a tax agent account here.

BSB number | Account number

Account name

C Electronic service address alias

Provide the electronic service address alias (ESA) issued by your SMSF messaging provider.
(For example, SMSFdataESAAlias). See instructions for more information.

Page 2 OFFICIAL: Sensitive (when completed)



Tax File Number [Provided |

Status of SMSF Australian superannuation fund A No |:| Yes Fund benefit structure B Code

Does the fund trust deed allow acceptance of
the Government’s Super Co-contribution and C No |:| Yes

Low Income Super Amounts?

Was the fund wound up during the income year?
Month Year Have all tax lodgment

Day
If yes, ide the d d
No [X] ves [0 1/ e o was wouma o1 / 1/ } opigations beenmerz No [ ves []

10

Exempt current pension income
Did the fund pay retirement phase superannuation income stream benefits to one or more members in the income year?

Q To claim a tax exemption for current pension income, you must pay at least the minimum benefit payment under the law.
Record exempt current pension income at Label A.

No D} Go to Section B: Income.

Yes } Exempt current pension income amount A $| 2,243

Which method did you use to calculate your exempt current pension income?
Segregated assets method B |:|

Unsegregated assets method € } Was an actuarial certificate obtained? D Yes

Did the fund have any other income that was assessable?
E Yes } Go to Section B: Income.

N D} Choosing ‘No’ means that you do not have any assessable income, including no-TFN quoted contributions.
o Go to Section C: Deductions and non-deductible expenses. (Do not complete Section B: Income.)

@ ! you are entitled to claim any tax offsets, you can list

these at Section D: Income tax calculation statement.
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Tax File Number |Provided

Section B: Income

e Do not complete this section if all superannuation interests in the SMSF were supporting superannuation income streams in
the retirement phase for the entire year, there was no other income that was assessable, and you have not realised a deferred
notional gain. If you are entitled to claim any tax offsets, you can record these at Section D: Income tax calculation statement.

11 Income If the total capital loss or total capital gain is greater than
Did you have a capital gains tax $10,000 or you elected to use the transitional CGT relief in
(CGT) event during the year? G No D Yes } 2017 and the deferred notional gain has been realised,
complete and attach a Capital gains tax (CGT) schedule 2022.
Code
Have you applied an
exemption or rollover? M No Yes D |:|
Net capital gain A $| |
Gross rent and other leasing and hiring income B $| |
Gross interest C $ | 47/
Forestry managed investment X $| |
scheme income
Gross foreign income Loss
D1 $| Net foreign income D $| | |:|
Australian franking credits from a New Zealand company E $ | |
Number
Transfers from
foreign funds F$ | | | 0 |
Gross payments where H $| |
- — ABN not quoted L
Calculation of assessable contributions T 032
Assessable employer contributions Gross distribution 1$ | | |:|
from partnerships
R1 $| 71 | “Unfranked dividend $ | |
plus  Assessable personal contributions amount
*Franked dividend
R2 $| | amount K $| |
plus #No-TFN-quoted contributions *Dividend franking L $| |
R3 $| Ol credit Code
(an amount must be included even if it is zero) *Gross trust M $ | | |:|
o o distributions
less Transfer of liability to life insurance
company or PST Assessable
contributions
R6 $| | Ripucrs R S| 71
plus R3 less R6)

Calculation of non-arm’s length income Code
Net non-arm’s length private company dividends “Other income S $ | 21 97| |:|
Ut $| | _

. } — *Assessable income
plus *Net non-arm’s length trust distributions | que to changed tax T $| |
u2 $| | status of fund
plus  *Net other non-arm’s length income Net non-arm’s
length income 7] $| |
u3 $| | (subject to 45% tax rate)
(U1 plus U2 plus U3)
#This is a mandatory GROSS INCOME e
label. um ot kbels Ao u) W 8| 2315 []
*If an amount is Lo
entered at this label, Exempt current pension income Y $ | 2,243|
check the instructions Loss
to ensure the correct TOTAL ASSESSABLE  y, $| 72| |:|
tax treatment has INCOME (W /ess Y)
been applied.
Page 4 OFFICIAL: Sensitive (when completed)
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Section C: Deductions and non-deductible expenses
12 Deductions and non-deductible expenses

@ Under ‘Deductions’ list all expenses and allowances you are entitled to claim a deduction for. Under ‘Non-deductible
expenses’, list all other expenses or normally allowable deductions that you cannot claim as a deduction (for example,
all expenses related to exempt current pension income should be recorded in the ‘Non-deductible expenses’ column).

DEDUCTIONS NON-DEDUCTIBLE EXPENSES
" it Aceraia A1 8] | A2 |
Pl o B | ez |
“expenditire D19] | D2§ |
doprotiting assets E19] | E25| |
e P pers F19] | F23] |
SMSF auditor fee H1 $| 1| H2 $| 2,638
Investment expenses 11 $| 7 12 $| 14,495
acministration xpences 91 8] 8] J28| 3.773)
rvestment schome U1 9| | u2s] |
expense Code
Other amounts L1 $| | [] 28] | []

Tax losses deducted M1 $| |

TOTAL DEDUCTIONS TOTAL NON-DEDUCTIBLE EXPENSES
N $| 786 YS| 20,906
(Total A1 to M1) (Total A2 to L2)
*TAXABLE INCOME OR LOSS Loss|| TOTAL SMSF EXPENSES
03| 714] Zs| 21,692
#This is a mandatory (TOTAL ASSESSABLE INCOME /ess (N plus Y)
label. TOTAL DEDUCTIONS)

OFFICIAL: Sensitive (when completed) Page 5
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Section D: Income tax calculation statement

“important:
Section B label R3, Section C label O and Section D labels A, T1, J, T5 and | are mandatory. If you leave these labels blank,
you will have specified a zero amount.

13 Calculation statement

Taxable income A $ | 0|
Please refer to the . (an amount must be included even if it is zero)
Self-managed superannuation #Tax on taxable
fund annual return instructions income T1 $ | 0.00|
2022 Oh how to complete the (an amount must be included even if it is zero)
calculation statement. #Tax on
no-TFN-quoted  J $ | 0.00|
contributions (an amount must be included even if it is zero)
Grosstax B $| o_ool
(T1 plus J)
Foreign income tax offset
c19| |
Rebates and tax offsets Non-refundable non-carry forward tax offsets
c2s| CE] |
(C1 plus C2)
SUBTOTAL 1
T2 $| |

(B less € — cannot be less than zero)

Early stage venture capital limited
partnership tax offset

D1$| 0.00|
Early stage venture capital limited partnership
